
LOT 10 SOUTHWOOD VILLAGE S/D.
ORB 667-220, 746-1772
749-874

MORRIS CHARLES L/MORRIS RESA R
122 SW SOUTHWOOD WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03399-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
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3
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4,300
26,000

176,461
63,862

112,599
HX HB WX 55,722

56,877
176,461

0

176,461

0746/1772 6/04/1991 WD Q I 68,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM HOPPER

CHARLES MORRIS

0667/0220 11/09/1988 WD Q I 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREWS W E &

HOPPER WILLIAM &
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 AC.

SALE:1:1: LOT 10, SOUTHWOOD VILLAGE

HX Base Yr

122 SW SOUTHWOOD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,754 114.4640 128.20 224,863 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1431

BAS 1,431 100 1,431 119,245

FGR 483 55 266 22,166

FOP 189 30 57 4,750

2,103 1,754 146,161

BAS= W45 S6 FGR= W21 S23 E21N23$ S23 FOP= S7 E27 N7 W27$ E27
S7 E18 N36$.

BAS
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6

23

27

7

18

36FGR

21

23

21

23

FOP7

27

7

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

4,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2175.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


